
 

City of Santa Fe 
Public Utilities Department 

Water Division 
 

INVITATION TO BID (ITB) 
 

 
 
 
                                                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ITB# 
22/15/B 

 
 

AMENDMENT No. 1  
 
 

Amended BID Due Date: 11/02/21 by 2:00 P.M. 
 

AMENDMENT ISSUE DATE: 10/14/21 
 
 

PROJECT NAME: RICHARDS AVE. EAST AND CAMPO CONEJO 
MASTER METER VAULTS  

CIP # 960 
 

 



TO:  ALL BIDDERS OF RECORD 

 
It shall be the responsibility of interested bidders to adhere to any changes or revisions to the ITB 
as identified in this Amendment No. 1. This Amendment is issued to reflect the following 
immediately: 
 
Due to delays in receiving answers from the City Water Division’s engineering contractor to 
questions raised in the Mandatory Pre-Bid meeting and subsequent written questions, the 
ITB Bid due date has been changed from Tuesday, October 19, 2021 to Tuesday, November 
2, 2021 before 2:00 P.M. 
 
The deadline for Pre-Bid RFI has been extended to October 25, 2021. 
 
Please add this Amendment No. 1 to the original bid documents and refer to bid documents, hereto 
as such. This and all subsequent addenda shall become part of any resulting contract documents 
and have effects as if original issued. All other unaffected sections will have their original 
interpretation and remain in full force and effect. This documentation shall become permanent and 
made part of the departmental files.  
 
As soon as all questions have been answered, Addenda #1 will be distributed to all Pre-Bid 
attendees and posted on the City of Santa Fe Purchasing web site. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10/14/2021



 
 
 
 




